
Saturday 10 January 2026 Medley Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 1:58 pm
Newry Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 17
Members: 17

Visitors: None
GA, Blue, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 72)
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Singles Comp Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Peter HawkinsWinner B Grade 25.0019 41
Robert HornbyWinner A Grade 25.0018 38
Todd MoryDTL 5.0014 36
Andrew HolmesDTL 5.0017 35
Alf JessupDTL 5.002 35

Singles Comp Placings
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Peter Hawkins 19 41 1
2 Robert Hornby 18 38 1
3 Todd Mory 14 36 1
4 Andrew Holmes 17 35 1
5 Alf Jessup 2 35 1
6 Drew Adams 7 34
7 Trish Minter 31 34
8 Geoffrey Clements 24 33
9 John Barnett 17 32
10 Colin Arscott 19 32
11 Alan Murnane 5 32
12 Craig Blanch 9 31
13 Lyndsy Tahu 19 29
14 Ray McGregor 23 29
15 Errol Blanch 14 28
16 Deborah Adams 32 27
17 Jim Cameron 17 26
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward
Deborah Adams2nd Hole NTP
Alf Jessup5th Hole NTP
Peter Hawkins11th Hole NTP

Mens A Grade Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Robert Hornby 18 38
2 Todd Mory 14 36
3 Andrew Holmes 17 35
4 Alf Jessup 2 35
5 Drew Adams 7 34
6 John Barnett 17 32
7 Alan Murnane 5 32
8 Craig Blanch 9 31
9 Errol Blanch 14 28
10 Jim Cameron 17 26

Mens B Grade Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Peter Hawkins 19 41
2 Geoffrey Clements 24 33
3 Colin Arscott 19 32
4 Lyndsy Tahu 19 29
5 Ray McGregor 23 29


